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Round

Y10113-20-01

JIANYANG

13.00
[.511]

10.00
[.394]

1.20
[.047]

Ø0.67[.063]

Ø1.01[.039]

Ø0.67[.026]

Working Stroke  

Full Stroke  

0.80mm[.031in]

1.10mm[.043in]

Spring Force  20g@0.80mm

Resistance Max. 50mOhm

Current 3Amp

Bandwidth NA

Operated Temp. -40~125˚C

Top Plunger

Bottom Plunger

 BeCu/ Au-Plated

BeCu/ Au-Plated

Spring Music Wire/ Au-Plated

Tube Bronze/ Au Plated

JIANYANG
sales@jianyang.tech
http://www.jianyang.tech
Shanghai JianYang Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.

Pitch 1.10-1.20mm

Order for more tip-selections, only avalible 
for top plunger. If you want to custom, please 
contact us directly.

Round

Top Plunger

Bottom Plunger

Tube

1.60
[.063]

Round


